
*Fiscal Year is July 1st through June 30th

Fiscal Year Added Disposed Pending Added Disposed Transfer Pending Added Disposed Pending
1994-95 3,829 4,174 3,534 139,428 129,641 4,124 78,534 221,183 220,923 32,263

1995-96 3,614 3,729 3,419 134,226 132,346 3,877 76,537 206,531 211,639 27,155

1996-97 3,377 3,240 3,556 139,602 133,168 3,638 79,333 235,086 228,709 33,532

1997-98 3,074 3,439 3,191 160,711 154,486 3,143 82,415 229,932 224,687 38,777

1998-99 3,279 3,315 3,155 148,521 143,513 3,372 84,051 224,821 217,350 46,428

1999-00 2,864 3,214 2,805 129,667 130,042 3,017 80,659 220,800 227,760 39,288

2000-01 2,886 2,760 2,931 124,768 120,611 3,070 81,746 205,539 212,938 31,889

2001-02 3,209 2,817 3,323 132,043 126,628 3,360 83,801 227,588 225,779 33,698

2002-03 3,111 3,102 3,332 123,743 125,530 3,374 78,640 197,157 200,453 30,402

2003-04 3,133 3,144 3,321 123,505 122,638 3,133 76,374 202,387 190,100 42,689

2004-05 3,226 3,323 3,224 116,250 117,386 2,993 72,245 191,797 204,565 29,921

2005-06 3,136 3,049 3,311 120,879 115,775 3,310 74,039 197,442 192,930 34,433

2006-07 3,678 3,382 3,607 123,454 121,368 3,678 72,447 202,444 201,449 35,428

2007-08 3,452 2,843 4,216 125,049 114,829 3,685 78,982 201,079 196,981 39,526

2008-09 3,623 3,567 4,272 128,297 122,319 3,928 81,032 201,159 209,464 31,221

2009-10 3,375 3,499 4,148 126,876 120,524 3,557 83,827 212,739 206,058 37,902

2010-11 3,233 3,271 4,110 114,830 113,195 3,382 82,080 203,320 201,230 39,992

2011-12 3,150 3,215 4,045 111,060 111,107 3,321 78,712 184,261 189,448 34,805

2012-13 3,228 2,994 4,279 102,692 100,847 3,350 77,207 174,715 179,718 29,802

2013-14 2,837 2,974 4,142 98,052 95,319 2,954 76,986 181,718 176,857 34,663

2014-15 2,891 2,805 4,228 91,787 89,466 3,038 76,269 188,828 177,869 45,622

2015-16 2,919 2,906 4,241 92,053 90,467 3,042 74,813 178,917 190,730 33,809

2016-17 2,572 2,674 4,139 84,919 82,758 2,683 74,291 147,361 155,461 25,709

2017-18 2,663 2,377 4,425 84,899 79,291 2,769 77,130 144,936 136,064 34,581
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